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19th Annual Mustang Gallop Women's 4K

Jones Park, Cedar Rapids, IA

Aug. 31, 2012
Overcast & 82, 70% Humidity, Wind S 5mph

Results by Kauder Racing

Mens resuilts here

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Mount Mercy Universit   26   1   2   4   7  12  15  19    16:44    1:08


  2 North Iowa Area Cc      49   5   6  10  11  17  30        17:18    1:27


  3 Viterbo University      73   3   9  18  20  23  24  27    17:50    2:07


  4 Coe College            103  14  16  22  25  26  28  29    18:28    1:37


  5 Mmu Alumni             105   8  13  21  31  32            19:05    4:45


Incomplete Teams: Unattached


Individuals


 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE


1. Mount Mercy Universit


    1  Liz Mosbach, Fr            16:14    6:32


    2  Anne Bruno, Jr             16:24    6:36


    4  Mackenzie Holladay, Jr     16:41    6:42


    7  Stephanie Nibaur, Sr       17:02    6:51


   12  Shelby Daisy, Sr           17:21    6:59


   15  Wendi Dunn, Jr             17:35    7:04


   19  Hannah Hoskins, Fr         18:19    7:22


Total Time = 83:40     Total Places = 26


2. North Iowa Area Cc


    5  Rachael Moore, Fr          16:44    6:44


    6  Stephanie Faught, Fr       17:02    6:51


   10  Emma Pogreba, So           17:15    6:56


   11  Emily Scharn, Fr           17:17    6:57


   17  Martina Smith, Fr          18:10    7:19
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   30  Rebecca Baker, Fr          19:59    8:02


Total Time = 86:26     Total Places = 49


3. Viterbo University


    3  Rosemary Loken, Sr         16:38    6:41


    9  Sandy Gebhart, Jr          17:13    6:56


   18  Ashley Bright, So          18:12    7:19


   20  Amanda McCarthy, Jr        18:25    7:24


   23  Ellie Walch, Fr            18:44    7:32


   24  Sarah Brandt, So           18:50    7:35


   27  Jena Sunderlage, Jr        19:20    7:46


Total Time = 89:10     Total Places = 73


4. Coe College


   14  Kirstin Franklin, Jr       17:33    7:04


   16  Erin Pisarik, Fr           18:00    7:14


   22  Chelsey Thill, Sr          18:37    7:29


   25  Taylor Wolf, Jr            18:59    7:38


   26  Emma Gitomer, Fr           19:09    7:42


   28  Kelsey Kemp, Fr            19:21    7:47


   29  Josie Visser, Jr           19:37    7:54


Total Time = 92:16     Total Places = 103


5. Mmu Alumni


    8  Amy Marshall               17:10    6:54


   13  Erin Behan                 17:24    7:00


   21  Britney Yotter             18:33    7:28


   31  Kortney Kluesner           20:21    8:11


   32  Kara Danielsen             21:55    8:49


Total Time = 95:22     Total Places = 105


        TEAM


 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         
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    1     1  Liz Mosbach, Fr            16:14    6:32  Mount Mercy Universit 


    2     2  Anne Bruno, Jr             16:24    6:36  Mount Mercy Universit 


    3     3  Rosemary Loken, Sr         16:38    6:41  Viterbo University   


    4     4  Mackenzie Holladay, Jr     16:41    6:42  Mount Mercy Universit 


    5     5  Rachael Moore, Fr          16:44    6:44  North Iowa Area Cc   


    6     6  Stephanie Faught, Fr       17:02    6:51  North Iowa Area Cc   


    7     7  Stephanie Nibaur, Sr       17:02    6:51  Mount Mercy Universit 


    8     8  Amy Marshall               17:10    6:54  Mmu Alumni           


    9        Dana Ewan                  17:12    6:55  Unattached           


   10     9  Sandy Gebhart, Jr          17:13    6:56  Viterbo University   


   11    10  Emma Pogreba, So           17:15    6:56  North Iowa Area Cc   


   12    11  Emily Scharn, Fr           17:17    6:57  North Iowa Area Cc   


   13    12  Shelby Daisy, Sr           17:21    6:59  Mount Mercy Universit 


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   14    13  Erin Behan                 17:24    7:00  Mmu Alumni           


   15    14  Kirstin Franklin, Jr       17:33    7:04  Coe College          


   16    15  Wendi Dunn, Jr             17:35    7:04  Mount Mercy Universit 


   17    16  Erin Pisarik, Fr           18:00    7:14  Coe College          


   18    17  Martina Smith, Fr          18:10    7:19  North Iowa Area Cc   


   19    18  Ashley Bright, So          18:12    7:19  Viterbo University   


   20    19  Hannah Hoskins, Fr         18:19    7:22  Mount Mercy Universit 


   21    20  Amanda McCarthy, Jr        18:25    7:24  Viterbo University   


   22    21  Britney Yotter             18:33    7:28  Mmu Alumni           


   23    22  Chelsey Thill, Sr          18:37    7:29  Coe College          


   24        Breanna Treimer, So        18:42    7:31  Mount Mercy Universit 


   25    23  Ellie Walch, Fr            18:44    7:32  Viterbo University   


   26    24  Sarah Brandt, So           18:50    7:35  Viterbo University   


   27        Emilie Jacobson, Fr        18:52    7:35  Mount Mercy Universit 


   28    25  Taylor Wolf, Jr            18:59    7:38  Coe College          


   29        Katerina Althoff, So       19:07    7:41  Mount Mercy Universit 


   30    26  Emma Gitomer, Fr           19:09    7:42  Coe College          
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   31    27  Jena Sunderlage, Jr        19:20    7:46  Viterbo University   


   32    28  Kelsey Kemp, Fr            19:21    7:47  Coe College          


   33        Leah Schultz, Sr           19:29    7:50  Mount Mercy Universit 


   34    29  Josie Visser, Jr           19:37    7:54  Coe College          


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   35    30  Rebecca Baker, Fr          19:59    8:02  North Iowa Area Cc   


   36    31  Kortney Kluesner           20:21    8:11  Mmu Alumni           


   37        Kayla Musgjerd, Sr         20:38    8:18  Coe College          


   38        Allison Rogers, Fr         20:41    8:19  Coe College          


   39        Kate Hermsen, Fr           21:05    8:29  Mount Mercy Universit 


   40        Marissa Klinger, So        21:38    8:42  Mount Mercy Universit 


   41    32  Kara Danielsen             21:55    8:49  Mmu Alumni           


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   42        Jessica Hubbard, Jr        22:31    9:03  Viterbo University   
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